Non-DOT Brake Lines
Product Details
Take Control!
…with Aeroquip’s brake line assemblies for off-road and racing
applications
Look to Aeroquip® Performance Products for improved
brake performance and feel, a hot look and peace of
mind…the industries only manufacturer of hose!
Pre-assembled and tested for ease-of-assembly and
safety.
Stainless-steel teflon hose assemblies available in
the –03 and –04 sizes.
18 different lengths available in both sizes starting
with 10” up to 50”.
New easy-to-use part numbering system.
Straight and 90° fitting configurations available for
all sizes and lengths.
4:1 burst-to-operating pressure ratio for increased
safety.
Non-D.O.T. lines for off-road use only.
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Eaton
Hydraulics Operations USA
14615 Lone Oak Road
Eden Prairie, MN  55344
USA
Tel: 952-937-9800
Fax:  952-294-7722
Eaton
Hydraulics Operations Europe
Route de la Longeraie 7
1110 Morges
Switzerland
Tel: +41 (0) 21 811 4600
Fax: +41 (0) 21 811 4601
Eaton
Hydraulics Operations Asia Pacific
11th Floor
Hong Kong New World Tower
300 Huaihai Zhong Road
Shanghai 200021
China
Tel: 86-21-6387-9988
Fax: 86-21-6335-3912
© 2007 Eaton Corporation
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Document No. A-SPPE-MS008-E
October 2007
	 	 Maximum
AQP Part	 	 Operating
Number	 Description	 Pressure
FBPA-03	 Brake Line Assembly Straight-Straight
FBPA0030-10	 -03 Teflon Hose, 10 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0030-12	 -03 Teflon Hose, 12 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0030-14	 -03 Teflon Hose, 14 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0030-15	 -03 Teflon Hose, 15 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0030-16	 -03 Teflon Hose, 16 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0030-18	 -03 Teflon Hose, 18 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0030-20	 -03 Teflon Hose, 20 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0030-21	 -03 Teflon Hose, 21 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0030-22	 -03 Teflon Hose, 22 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0030-24	 -03 Teflon Hose, 24 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0030-26	 -03 Teflon Hose, 26 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0030-28	 -03 Teflon Hose, 28 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0030-30	 -03 Teflon Hose, 30 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0030-32	 -03 Teflon Hose, 32 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0030-36	 -03 Teflon Hose, 36 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0030-42	 -03 Teflon Hose, 42 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0030-48	 -03 Teflon Hose, 48 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0030-50	 -03 Teflon Hose, 50 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA-03	 Brake Line Assembly Straight-90
FBPA0039-10	 -03 Teflon Hose, 10 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0039-12	 -03 Teflon Hose, 12 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0039-14	 -03 Teflon Hose, 14 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0039-15	 -03 Teflon Hose, 15 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0039-16	 -03 Teflon Hose, 16 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0039-18	 -03 Teflon Hose, 18 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0039-20	 -03 Teflon Hose, 20 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0039-21	 -03 Teflon Hose, 21 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0039-22	 -03 Teflon Hose, 22 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0039-24	 -03 Teflon Hose, 24 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0039-26	 -03 Teflon Hose, 26 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0039-28	 -03 Teflon Hose, 28 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0039-30	 -03 Teflon Hose, 30 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0039-32	 -03 Teflon Hose, 32 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0039-36	 -03 Teflon Hose, 36 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0039-42	 -03 Teflon Hose, 42 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0039-48	 -03 Teflon Hose, 48 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0039-50	 -03 Teflon Hose, 50 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
	 	 Maximum
AQP Part	 	 Operating
Number	 Description	 Pressure
FBPA-04	 Brake Line Assembly Straight-Straight
FBPA0040-10	 -04 Teflon Hose, 10 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0040-12	 -04 Teflon Hose, 12 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0040-14	 -04 Teflon Hose, 14 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0040-15	 -04 Teflon Hose, 15 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0040-16	 -04 Teflon Hose, 16 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0040-18	 -04 Teflon Hose, 18 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0040-20	 -04 Teflon Hose, 20 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0040-21	 -04 Teflon Hose, 21 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0040-22	 -04 Teflon Hose, 22 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0040-24	 -04 Teflon Hose, 24 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0040-26	 -04 Teflon Hose, 26 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0040-28	 -04 Teflon Hose, 28 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0040-30	 -04 Teflon Hose, 30 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0040-32	 -04 Teflon Hose, 32 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0040-36	 -04 Teflon Hose, 36 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0040-42	 -04 Teflon Hose, 42 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0040-48	 -04 Teflon Hose, 48 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA0040-50	 -04 Teflon Hose, 50 inch, Str-Str	 3,000 psi
FBPA-04	 Brake Line Assembly Straight-90
FBPA0049-10	 -04 Teflon Hose, 10 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0049-12	 -04 Teflon Hose, 12 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0049-14	 -04 Teflon Hose, 14 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0049-15	 -04 Teflon Hose, 15 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0049-16	 -04 Teflon Hose, 16 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0049-18	 -04 Teflon Hose, 18 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0049-20	 -04 Teflon Hose, 20 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0049-21	 -04 Teflon Hose, 21 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0049-22	 -04 Teflon Hose, 22 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0049-24	 -04 Teflon Hose, 24 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0049-26	 -04 Teflon Hose, 26 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0049-28	 -04 Teflon Hose, 28 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0049-30	 -04 Teflon Hose, 30 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0049-32	 -04 Teflon Hose, 32 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0049-36	 -04 Teflon Hose, 36 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0049-42	 -04 Teflon Hose, 42 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0049-48	 -04 Teflon Hose, 48 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
FBPA0049-50	 -04 Teflon Hose, 50 inch, Str-90	 3,000 psi
Part Numbers and Descriptions